
２（１）　①特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

19年度 2,238,995 21,032,379,190 2,243,146 21,060,207,840 4,151 27,828,650

20年度 2,315,668 21,735,066,920 2,321,227 21,773,010,730 5,559 37,943,810

21年度 2,393,780 20,424,241,230 2,399,929 20,458,587,940 6,149 34,346,710

22年度 2,469,383 20,814,581,750 2,475,516 20,848,930,370 6,133 34,348,620

23年度 2,514,088 21,073,187,180 2,519,913 21,104,830,100 5,825 31,642,920

24年度 2,574,517 28,140,929,830 2,579,642 28,177,099,870 5,125 36,170,040

千種 179,654 2,025,536,180 179,982 2,028,069,180 328 2,533,000

東 81,287 904,268,930 81,490 905,712,300 203 1,443,370

北 214,423 2,246,321,240 214,822 2,249,046,710 399 2,725,470

西 172,449 1,851,197,770 172,782 1,853,480,040 333 2,282,270

中村 171,726 1,802,166,710 172,075 1,804,450,810 349 2,284,100

中 73,475 844,188,620 73,634 845,335,760 159 1,147,140

昭和 121,429 1,386,563,920 121,611 1,388,094,410 182 1,530,490

瑞穂 135,918 1,525,947,620 136,168 1,527,812,460 250 1,864,840

熱田 81,879 876,651,740 82,008 877,513,180 129 861,440

中川 247,292 2,621,316,300 247,751 2,624,605,260 459 3,288,960

港 172,698 1,812,295,060 173,139 1,815,146,460 441 2,851,400

南 187,202 1,972,554,150 187,597 1,974,921,200 395 2,367,050

守山 187,028 2,032,653,780 187,404 2,035,290,290 376 2,636,510

緑 241,066 2,740,061,470 241,585 2,744,135,900 519 4,074,430

名東 151,811 1,751,324,330 152,070 1,753,284,490 259 1,960,160

天白 155,180 1,747,882,010 155,524 1,750,201,420 344 2,319,410

年度
・
区

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

2,238,995 21,032,379,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,315,668 21,735,066,920 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,393,780 20,424,241,230 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,469,383 20,814,581,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,514,088 21,073,187,180 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,574,517 28,140,929,830 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

179,654 2,025,536,180 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

81,287 904,268,930 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

214,423 2,246,321,240 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

172,449 1,851,197,770 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

171,726 1,802,166,710 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

73,475 844,188,620 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

121,429 1,386,563,920 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

135,918 1,525,947,620 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

81,879 876,651,740 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

247,292 2,621,316,300 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

172,698 1,812,295,060 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

187,202 1,972,554,150 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

187,028 2,032,653,780 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

241,066 2,740,061,470 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

151,811 1,751,324,330 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

155,180 1,747,882,010 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C


